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5,000,000 |3, 750, 000 | 3, 125,000 | 2,500,000 | 1,875,000 | 1,562,500 | I, 404,500 | 1,250,000 312,500
3,125,000 | 2,343,750 | 1,953, 125 | 1,562,500 | 1,171,875 | 976,563 | 877,813 | 781,250 | 390,625 | 195,313
1,953,125 | 1,464, 844 | 1,220,703 | 976,563 | 732,422 | 610,352 | 548,633 | 488,281 | 244, 141 | 122,070 % m@Jr. #iE
1,220,703 | 915,527 | 762,939 | 610,352 | 457,764 | 381,470 | 342,896 | 305,176 | 152,588 | 76,294 [RSKJr. %
762,939 | 572,205 | 476,837 | 381,470 | 286,102 | 238,419 | 214,310 | 190,735 | 45,367 | 47,684 |HiE/NEA (UI12)
476,837 | 357,628 | 298,023 | 238,419 | 178,814 | 149,012 | 133,944 | 119,209 | 59,605 | 29,802 \#:&JTT(UI3-UI1)
248,023 | 223,517 | 186,265 | 149,012 | 111,759 | 43,132 | 83,715 | 74,506 | 37,253 | 18,626
186,265 | 139,698 | 116,415 | 93,132 | 69,849 | 58,208 | 52,322 | 46,566 | 23,283 | 1,642
%, 000,000 | 3,000,000 |2, 500,000 | 2,000,000 | I,500,000 | 1,250,000 | 1, 123,600 | 1,000,000 | 500,000 | 250,000 |2 B FEmmE
2,500,000 | 1,875,000 | 1,562,500 | 1,250,000 | 937,500 | 781,250 | 702,250 | 625,000 | 312,500 | 156,250
1,562,500 |1, 171,875 | 476,563 | 781,250 | 585,938 | 488,281 | 438,906 | 340,625 | 195,313 | 97,656
976,563 | 732,422 | 610,352 | 488,281 | 366,211 | 305,176 | 274,316 | 24k, 141 | 122,070 | 6l,035
610,352 | 457,764 | 381,470 | 305,176 | 228,882 | 190,735 | 171,448 | 152,588 | 76,204 | 38, 147
381,470 | 286,102 | 238,419 | 190,735 | 143,051 | 119,209 | 107,155 | 95,367 | 47,684 | 23,842
238,419 | 178,814 | 149,012 | 119,200 | 89,407 | 74,506 | 66,972 | 59,605 | 29,802 | 14,90
149,012 | 111,759 | 93,132 | 74,506 | 55,879 | 46,566 | 41,857 | 37,253 | 18,626 | 9,313
2,200,000 | 1,650,000 | 1,375,000 | 1,100,000 | 825,000 | 687,500 | 617,980 | 550,000 | 275,000 | 137,500 B & BJr. &% %
1,375,000 | 1,081,250 | 859,375 | 687,500 | 515,625 | 429,688 | 386,238 | 343,750 | 171,875 | 85,938 |&iE&0Ir. AFE
859,375 | 64h,531 | 537,100 | 429,688 | 322,266 | 268,555 | 241,398 | 214,84k | 107,422 | 53,711 \hemEIr. AR
537,109 | 402,832 | 335,693 | 268,555 | 201,416 | 167,847 | 150,874 | 134,277 | 67,139 | 33,564 [RSkJr. &F i
335,693 | 251,770 | 209,808 | 167,847 | 125,885 | 104,404 | 94,296 | 83,923 | 41,962 | 20,981 [MUFGJr. B2
209,808 | 157,356 | 131,130 | 104,904 | 78,678 | 65,565 | 58,935 | 52,452 | 26,226 | I3, 113 B/ (UI2) B sk 2t (UI5)
131,130 | 98,348 | 81,956 | 65,565 | 49,174 | 40,978 | 36,83 | 32,783 | 16,39l 8,196 || BB TTEFZ(UI3-UI1)
81,956 | 61,467 | 51,223 | 40,978 | 30,734 | 25,611 | 23,022 | 20,489 | 10,245 5, 122 |\t AR (U18)
T310.000 | 07,500 | 756,250 | 605,000 | 453,750 | 375,125 | 330850 | 302500 | 151,250 | 75,625 |Bir BTG
756,250 | 567, 188 | 472,656 | 378,125 | 283,59 | 236,328 | 212,431 | 189,063 | 94,531 | 47,266 |siE A (UI5)
472,656 | 354,492 | 295,410 | 236,328 | 177,246 | 147,705 | 132,769 | 118,164 | 59,082 | 29,54I
295,410 | 221,558 | 184,631 | 147,705 | 110,779 | 92,316 | 82,981 | 73,853 | 36,926 | 18,463
184,631 | 138,474 | 115,395 | 92,316 | 69,237 | 57,697 | 51,863 | 46,158 | 23,019 | 11,530
115,395 | 86,546 | 72,122 | 57,697 | 43,273 | 36,061 | 32,414 | 28,849 | 14,424 | 7,212
72,122 | 54,091 | 45,076 | 36,061 | 27,046 | 22,538 | 20,259 | 18,030 | 9,015 | 4508
45,076 | 33,807 | 28,173 | 22,538 | 16,904 | 14,086 | 12,662 | 11,269 5,635 | 2,817
665,500 | 499,125 | 415,938 | 332,750 | 249,563 | 207,969 | 186,430 | 166,375 | 83,188 | &l,5%4 | B Biciam(UIg)
415,938 | 311,953 | 259,961 | 207,969 | 155,977 | 129,980 | 116,837 | 103,984 | 51,992 | 25,996 | BEH ABUIT)
250,961 | 194,971 | 162,476 | 129,980 | 97,485 | 81,238 | 73,023 | 64,990 | 32,495 | 16,248 |&Zh 785 7 AA(UI5)
162,476 | 121,857 | 101,547 | 81,238 | 60,928 | 50,774 | 45,639 | 40,619 | 20,309 | 10,155 [|=2—A *—XJr.A
101,547 | 76,160 | 63,467 | 50,774 | 38,080 | 31,734 | 28,525 | 25,387 | 12,693 6,347 |4 L >V A
63,467 | 47,600 | 39,667 | 31,734 | 23,800 | 19,833 | 17,828 | 5,867 7,933 3,967 |+ — 5 £ Jr. A
39,667 | 29,750 | 24,792 | 19,833 | 14,875 | 12,396 | 11,142 | 9,917 | 4,958 | 2,479 1R 7Y > 7Ur.A
24,792 | 18,59k | 15,495 | 12,396 | 9,297 | 7,747 | 6,964 | 6,198 3,099 ,549 ||~ —Jr.A
366,005 | 274,519 | 228,766 | 183,013 | 137,250 | 114,383 | 102,816 | 41,506 | 45,753 | 22,877 |
228,766 | 171,574 | 142,979 | 114,383 | 85,787 | 71,489 | 64,260 | 57,191 | 28,506 | 14,298 |[;@:2Jr.
142,979 | 107,234 | 89,362 | 71,489 | 53,617 | 44,681 | 40,163 | 35,745 | 17,872 | 8,936
89,362 | 67,021 | 55,851 | 44,681 | 33,511 | 27,925 | 25,102 | 22,340 | 11,170 5,585
55,851 | 41,888 | 34,907 | 27,925 | 20,94k | 17,453 | 15,689 | 13,963 6,981 3,491
34,907 | 26,180 | 21,817 | 17,453 | 13,090 | 10,908 | 9,805 8,727 | & 363 2,182
21,817 | 16,363 | 13,635 | 10,908 | 8, 18I 6,818 | 6,128 5, 454 2,727 1,364
13,635 | 10,227 | 8,522 6,818 5,113 4,261 3,830 3,409 1,704 852
201,314 | 150,985 | 125,821 | 100,657 | 75,443 | 62,911 | 56,549 | 50,328 | 25,106 | 12,582 |EX SIS
125,821 | 94,366 | 78,638 | 62,911 | 47,183 | 39,319 | 35,363 | 31,455 | 15,728 | 7,86k |PEE SHkat AB(UIT)
78,638 | 58,979 | 49,149 | 39,319 | 29,489 | 24,574 | 22,089 | 19,660 | 9,830 4,915 |=2—1 ¥ —2Jr.B
49,149 | 36,862 | 30,718 | 24,574 | 18,431 | 15,350 | 13,806 | 12,287 6, 144 3,072 |#L>Yr.8
30,718 | 23,039 | 19,199 | 15,359 | 11,519 | 9,599 | 8,629 | 7,680 3,840 1,920 |+ — 5 &Jr.8
19,199 | 14,399 | 11,999 9,599 | 7,200 6,000 5,393 4,800 2,400 1,200 |2 71 > 7'r.8
1,999 8,999 7,500 6,000 | & 500 3,750 3,371 3,000 1,500 750 |4~ —Jr.B
7,500 5,625 4, 687 3,750 | 2,812 | 2,36k | 2,107 1,875 737 469
110,723 | 83,062 | 63,202 | 55,361 | 41,521 | 34,601 | 3L102 | 27,681 | 13,840 6,920 | TIr. AR T HE () |
69,202 | 51,901 | 43,251 | 34,601 | 25,951 | 21,626 | 19,439 | 17,300 | 8,650 | & 325 |REEM L CRANT)
43,251 | 32,438 | 27,032 | 21,626 | 16,219 | 13,516 | 12,149 | 10,813 5,406 | 2,703 |\ ESm N E D& GRALT)
27,02 | 20,276 | 16,895 | 13,516 | 10,137 | 8447 | 7,503 6,758 3,379 1,689 Nk 4 K P32 (U15)
16,895 | 12,671 | 10,559 8,447 | 6,336 5,280 | 4,746 4,204 2,112 1,056
10,550 7,919 | 6,600 5,280 3,960 3,300 2,966 2,640 1,320 660
6,600 | & 950 4,125 3,300 | 2,475 2,062 1,85 1,650 825 412
4,125 3,006 | 2,518 | 2,062 T,547 1,289 1,159 1,031 516 258
80,807 | 45,673 | 385,061 | 30,449 | 22,837 | 19,030 | 17,106 | 15,204 7,612 3,806 | & KERIT. GBI BoE)
38,061 | 28,546 | 23,788 | 19,080 | 14,273 | 11,89 | 10,691 9,515 | 4758 | 2,379 |&#mr. GERFE)
23,788 | 17,841 | 14,868 | 11,89 | 8,921 7,43k | 6,682 5, 947 2,97 1,487 [[33272-7e-3" (B32)
14,868 | 11,151 7,292 7,43k 5,575 4,686 | & 176 3,717 1,858 99 l=a2—+ % —ZJr.C
9,292 6,969 5,808 | 4646 3,485 2,906 | 2,610 2,323 T, 162 581 |+ L > Yir. #— 9 4dr.C
5,808 | 4,356 3,630 2,904 2,178 1,815 1,631 T,452 726 363 |2 7Y > 2Ur. = —dr.C
3,630 2,722 2,269 1,815 1,361 1,134 1,020 907 454 227
2,260 1,701 1,418 T, 134 851 709 637 567 284 142
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| | 2324 B BEX BETILIS 4,936, 953] 2, 200, 000| I, 375,000| 550,000| 500,000 311,953
2 | 2226 (=R %E EHES 3,872, 188] 1,650,000 756,250 550,000| 500,000| 415,938
3 | 1991 |8 £/ ERTILS l,986,270] 825,000| 617,980| 236,328 155,977 150,985
4 | 2511 |82 KE BA=ZES l,778,735| 859,375| 429,688 311,953 94,531 83,188
5 | 1993 [(E#2 & EHES I, 404,492 500,000] 275,000| 275,000 259,961 94,531
6 | 3696 |E¥E HmE BA=ZES l,295,250] 687,500| 332,750| 275,000 0 0
7 | 2781 |&@BH1{7TRK [AR=ZBE I, 189,498 488,281 429,688| 129,980 78,638 62,911
g8 | 2562 [=AK #WXK BA=ZES I,110,612] 429,688| 268,555 189,063 125,821 97,485
g | 2666 [bEE KA RIS q17,212] 567, 188| 107,422 107,422 83,188] 51,992
10 | 2667 [WLA B4E Wishr=22757 793,863 644,531 116,837 32,495 0 0
| 1995 /bR SEE ERTILS 783, 640] 275,000] 207,969| 155,977 94,366 50,328
12 | 2514 [A BB AER SRR IS 716,310] 241,398 207,969 107,422 94,531 64,990
13 | 2118 (@ —# BEYLILIRE 704, 152) 275,000 129,980 103,984 100,657 94,53l
4 | 1598 |Fm3H &R BEYLIARS 687, 100] 275,000] 186,939 94,531 78,638| 51,992
15 | 2189 |[E@B &HE T4 LA 7 9TC 667,089] 537, 109| 129,980 0 0 0
6 | 2230 |@&EH =P SRR IS 628,451 472,656 75,493 51,992 15,728 12,582
17 | 4163 [3L)Il EBA BAX=ZES 623,210] 283,594| 259,961 41,594 38,06l 0
18 | 2936 |BEBUETIMN SRR IS 615,614] 332,750 275,000 7, 864 0 0
19 | 2183 |&AB 2| SEANT L& 563,441 212,431 125,821| 116,837 83,188 25, 164
20 | 2225 |Bt& tHE EANTE & 542,979 241,398| 107,422| 83,188 58,979| 51,992
21 | 2013 |KE FAK BRAR S 531,385 378, 125| 78,638| 41,594 25, 164 7, 864
22 | 2714 |A4Rg@B  * BETIS 521,431 322,266] 94,531 39,319 39,319] 25,99
23 | 2336 |&2K R ELE 487,497| 162,476 107,422 107,422] 62,911| 47,266
24 | 2505 |73E EEE BRETLYARE 386, 646) 166,375 62,911 62,911 47,266 47,183
25 | 2091 |BX BB BETILE 368,311 107,422] 94,366| 78,638 47,266 40,619
26 | 3907 |BE HZX pid /Nu = 365, 748| 150,985| 94,531 47,183 41,594 31,455
27 | 1980 | sk BAES 250,025 62,911 62,911 47,266 41,594 35,343
28 | 3930 |#f2 Eim BA=ZES 246,250 94,366 47,266 41,594 35,343] 27,68l
29 | 2663 |FHER} EHES 238,733 107,422| 49,149 47,266 27,032 7, 864
30 | 2430 [EA BEF BETILS 234,297 94,366| 47,266 41,594 35,343] 15,728
31 | 2429 (iem H42 EERES 220,566) 107,422 32,495 29,489 25,996| 25, 164
32 | 2770 |2& iE BEYLILRE 184,318 78,638 41,594| 25,996| 24,574 13,516
33 | 3226 |&2A& IEIE BETILE 178,762] 78,638 47,183] 32,495 12,582 7, 864
34 | 2284 |toEk SRAK BAZES I54,493) 94,531 23,788| 15,728] 12,582 7, 864
35 | 2854 |BF R RA BRI T7r—H 5 152,968] 51,992 47,266| 28,546] 12,582 12,582
36 | 1898 |fom@ {&MH BHES 143,205 47,266 39,319| 25,164] 15,728 15,728
37 | 2366 Lo BEME SEANTE S 135,415 100,657 19,030 7, 864 7, 864 0
38 | 3963 |&M@ &N #ES 132,294] 103,984 15,728| 12,582 0 0
39 | 2513 |8 H#% RIS 103,886] 47,266 15,728| 15,728 12,582 12,582
40 | 2022 |KEE #ES BHES 103,774 47,266 25,996 15,728 7, 864 6,920
41 | 2174 |FNl BBER EES 102,047 56,549 25,996 12,582 6,920 0
42 | 3698 |fRE fin&k BA=ZES 100, 657| 100, 657 0 0 0 0
43 | 3699 | K% AR BA=ZES 94,924  56,549| 31,455 6,920 0 0
44 | 2662 |FHF &3t BHES 88,346] 58,979 15,728 7, 864 3,072 2,703
45 | 2985 |/hE % SEANTE S 87,334] 25,996 25,164 15,728] 12,582 7, 864
46 | 3929 'L 4nEE BEXES 86,567 25,996 25, 164 25, 164 7, 864 2,379
47 | 2647 LW BHE BA=ZES gu, 241 31,455 25,164 15,728] 11,894 0
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[ Bt K % RO RA > b rHISKEnKA > b

48 | 2199 [1EF BETILS 80,914 41,594 15,728] 15,728 7, 864 0
49 | 3083 |mmE &% 7RI SaBiE 73,286] 35,343 12,582 12,582 7,864 4,915
50 | 3499 [#BH#H NE RIS 69,457 28,546| 19,030[ 12,582 6,920 2,379
51 | 2625 |MAEMA BHERS 64,057 25,996 23,788 14,273 0 0
52 | 3397 |[&®@ ket RS 63,717 25,164 15,728 12,582 7, 864 2,379
53 | 3968 |[#aX  #m BA=ZEE 63,225 38,061| 25,164 0 0 0
54 | 3352 |%& @ B ENIS 61,401 45,673 7, 864 7, 864 0 0
55 | 4006 |2 KHE sEfb S 58,507] 38,061| 12,582 7, 864 0 0
56 | 4049 |BEF EK [BEATIIE 55, 130] 47,266 7, 864 0 0 0
57 | 3715 [T A RIS 54,489]  22,837| 19,030 7,864] 4,758 0
58 | 3u94 |£F %4 TC Fuji Academy 45,6501 15,728 12,582| 12,582 4,758 0
59 | 2600 |BFEKEX HEEAES 40,8971 15,728 12,582 9,515 3,072 0
60 | 3182 |[/NEFEIEE pid /N = 39,437} 25,164] 14,273 0 0 0
61 | 2876 [BR EBA P2 N =3 38,578] 25,996| 12,582 0 0 0
62 | 2863 |f@5  BE 7RI SaE; 33,068 15,728 12,582 4,758 0 0
63 | 2737 |##& BEX EES 32,822 12,582 7,864 4,915 4,758 2,703
64 | 2926 (AR 1&IE EES 30, 449) 30, 449 0 0 0 0
65 | 3403 [#&2 A WaEEE T 5 30, 439 9, 830 7,864 4,915 4,758 3,072
66 | 3881 (1o & ELH 28,310] 15,728 12,582 0 0 0
67 | 2497 (BB 1h# )y I ABMET 2757 26,462 9, 830 6, 144 5, 406 2,703 2,379
68 | 2761 |#t %o N8 =3 25,996] 25,996 0 0 0 0
69 | 3261 | K35 &= RIS 24,330 10,691 7,864 3,072 2,703 0
70 | 3120 |4 X —fkEER S 19,982 15,224] 4,758 0 0 0
71 | 4170 |LB BH&H BEES 18,107 15,728 2,379 0 0 0
72 | 3160 [BA 1E= FKEE 17,861 7,864 4,915 2,703 2,379 0
73 | 3141 | KB ##H EHRS 17, 380 7,864 4,758 4,758 0 0
74 | 3661 B EZE  [TAS 17,340 12,582| 4,758 0 0 0
75 | 4164 |5F KF BA=ZEE 15,728] 15,728 0 0 0 0
76 | 4145 |€R R N8 =3 15,476 7, 864 7,612 0 0 0
77 | 3360 |l KE A% BA 2R 15, 28| 4,915 4,915 3,072 2,379 0
78 | 4111 |KEF $2 pi=g N = BT 15,079 5,406 4,915 4,758 0 0
79 | 4001 /IR EFiE EMITE 14,049 7, 864 3,806 2,379 0 0
80 | 3754 |kaH  A#t SEMT S 12,582 12,582 0 0 0 0
80 | 3331 |[WAR —XK |BAHYLIAPEH 12,582] 12,582 0 0 0 0
82 | 2612 |t 1&F NS NE I'1,894] 11,894 0 0 0 0
83 | 3495 |l ER TC Fuji Academy 10,567 7, 864 2,703 0 0 0
84 | 2480 |LiEZE—ER sEidb S 10, 243 7, 864 2,379 0 0 0
85 | 4004 |%4%F EREE EES 9,99| 7,612 2,379 0 0 0
85 | 4100 |BRM & NS NE 9,991 7,612 2,379 0 0 0
85 | 4140 |BE 1B BRIV T7—%E 9,99| 7,612 2,379 0 0 0
88 | 4129 |K& M3t SEM TS 9,673 4,915 4,758 0 0 0
89 | 3967 |shy f&Ee HEMI S 8,390 4,758 2,703 929 0 0
q0 | 2278 |2®% A& FATZRIS57 7, 864 7, 864 0 0 0 0
gl | 4146 |t 1&&E ped N [ =3 7,612 7,612 0 0 0 0
92 | 4152 |EE EA SRS 6, 185 3, 806 2,379 0 0 0
92 | 3104 |B)N —KE A% BA R 6, 185 3,806 2,379 0 0 0
92 | 4101 [T k2 SRR S 6, 185 3, 806 2,379 0 0 0
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92 | 3983 |k AAE RN S 6, 185 3,806 2,379 0 0 0
92 | 3318 |A2AEEKER HEERES 6, 185 3, 806 2,379 0 0 0
g7 | 4098 |BWL EEH g N 5,082 2,703 2,379 0 0 0
98 | 3568 |=F K= BRAYLIAEE 4,237 2,379 I, 858 0 0 0
99 | 4047 |1£71 kA BEZES 3,806 3,806 0 0 0 0
100 | 3047 [ zhE BEIES 2,379 2,379 0 0 0 0
100 | 2842 |&7% &N WRaEEE T & 2,379 2,379 0 0 0 0
100 | 4130 [F4r EA& RIS 2,379 2,379 0 0 0 0
100 | 3294 |k +hiE et k=3 2,379 2,379 0 0 0 0
100 | 4072 (LB A BHERS 2,379 2,379 0 0 0 0
105 | 4045 [ EB3} SEIKO TENNIS ACADEMY , 858 |, 858 0 0 0 0
105 | 3994 [$AK &K BRARBA S l, 858 l, 858 0 0 0 0
105 | 3995 (Bf0 st ENMEES l, 858 l, 858 0 0 0 0
108 | 3831 [#R &3+ ) ) 2REMT 2757 929 929 0 0 0 0
109 | 3992 |F3% H23 ESTEE ) 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3947 (=58 &4 pi=g N R 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3422 |R&F &b FRKEDES 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3549 |(¥5®EmAER HBETF AR —IL 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3905 [ba ¥&3k REF=—2R27—IL 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4237 [#AAK A% FKEE 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4005 (44 & sEib s 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4239 (&Nl FRB sERb S 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3087 [HEAR EX SEIKO TENNIS ACADEMY 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4238 [vR A FKEE 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3036 |[Fak MmZ D’S TENNIS CLUB 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3713 | KB %#% EAN S 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4012 [&K H®— BERS 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4032 [ER &= W aEEE T 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 2875 (Lo ®EX kg —>5-2757 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4036 LB\ 81X L) 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3621 (K S SERATE S 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3598 [LA EIk RARHFZRI57 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3906 |&3%5%—8R BREAYLILPE 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3420 |53k K& HKERS 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3419 |28 A HEERES 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3960 |[BE X5 BEEAES 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3330 [R1RLH#EK BREYLILEE 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3984 [NEBSZE L) 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4003 B\ Z4 ERE S 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3102 [em IEEE TAT=ZRI57 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4240 [E#  F& BETILIE 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4007 [k —= LT 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4008 [FM &5 AL BA S 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4009 [KBE HEX LT 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4103 [;Z@E [EH SRR S 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4110 [l H=Z= EAABART S 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 2934 (LA &% SRR S 0 0 0 0 0 0
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109 | 2918 [/\A&AKEH BESLYAHPE 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4011 [#2%F Mk |[BEERS 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4033 [AR#t Ez W raEE R+ & 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4037 (Bt % B B R 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4038 (B3 & et k=3 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4046 (B E&K FBKRE 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4048 (B9 E% BETILE 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4050 (WL 23% WaEEET 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4099 [/M1IfinAER RS 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4102 [FL BE& pi=g NP3 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 2590 |Z®m & TATF=RI57 0 0 0 0 0 0
log | 4141 [KkBE & BRI b7 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4176 (1 1&BE [EMHARS 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4177 [FAIRIBEAFE SEANE R S 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4178 |#x&~x B SRR S 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4179 (BFm E# SRR & 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4180 (=4 #& SEM TS 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4181 [&£&K % pi=4 /N 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4182 [s&ER 23k pi=d N\ = 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4197 [m#F &3 LT 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4198 [k ¥EeR BEAZ A S 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4154 [y B4 BRIV T7—%E5 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4200 |BES %3+ ESTEE ) 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4201 [ = LR 0 0 0 0 0 0
l0g | 4212 (BN HEX BEAZ A S 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4242 [AKR #HIX B ES 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4231 |K@B X Pl N TR VA 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4234 [N 3RE BEEAES 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4235 (24X #fnd EERES 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4167 (LT =¥ SEAMRIET 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3685 [#E2 #% D’S TENNIS CLUB 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 3674 L@\ &K A% BA 2R 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4199 [FH#H  H BARES 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 | 4217 (B8 7 BRIV T7—%E 0 0 0 0 0 0
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| 1922 |82 K F5fo BETILIS 7,540, 938] 2, 500, 000| 1, 875, 000| I, 650, 000] I, 100,000] 415,938
2 1790 |8 A1t BRETIS 3, 885, 748 2, 200, 000] 1, 375,000| 116,837| 110,723| 83,188
3 | 2287 | KT fEfE ERTILS 3,700, 656] 1,375,000 687,500 665,500| 500,000| 472,656
4 | 2273 | KFNBE TLRIRF4FT=R757 | 3,544,922 1, 464,844| 1,220,703| 859,375 0 0
5 | 2458 |KBH A BEHT=_2757 2,680, 394] 825,000 665,500| 617,980| 311,953 259,96
6 | 2166 [/NE 3k SRR IS 2,453,516] 859,375 644,531 429,688 311,953| 207,969
7 | 2227 |FEIERARFIR EARTILS l,062,808| 537,109| 194,971| 125,821 107,422 97,485
g8 | 2799 [HWLFE~F v A= 1,039, I 14| 283,594 268,555| 249,563 129,980( 107,422
g | 2406 4K E TLRANRTAAT=RI57 956, 484 644,531 259,961 51,992 0 0
10 | 2302 [A%k< 55 SRS 895,041 241,398 212,431 207,969| 125,821 107,422
| 2144 (FEEHX O ERTILS 872,002] 268,555| 189,063| 155,977 150,985 107,422
12 | 2288 (R 1& BA=ZES 844,611 378,125 125,821 125,821 107,422 107,422
13 | 1789 [(E& RRR EMFETRS 796,900] 275,000] 275,000 166,375 55,361| 25,164
14 | 2573 |fpE%E~F T I RvA 714,829 214,844 214,844 107,422 94,531 83,188
15 | 2117 | 44 B Efg FiE 712,810] 332,750| 275,000 78,638 13,840 12,582
6 | 3326 ;b BHEF BRETIS 614,872 214,844 116,837 107,422| 94,531| 81,238
17 | 2728 | kB2 == FEKEE 392,651 107,422] 94,531 78,638 62,911 49,149
18 | 3010 [AE W% 3IF3IF=ZRIST 327,301 94,531| 78,638 75,493 62,911 15,728
19 2754 (B BE Ohara Tennis Creation 322,266] 322,266 0 0 0 0
20 | 2014 A NEE LT 302,968 150,985| 94,531 25,996 15,728 15,728
21 | 2704 |E®B L+ b 273,510] 125,821 51,992 47,183 41,594 6,920
22 | 2800 |#ith FE BA=ZES 257,401 94,366] 75,493 39,319 32,495 15,728
23 | 2203 |fREE E% pi=g N = BT p 242,908 201,314 41,594 0 0 0
24 | 2753 |[{EBRS TR SRR IS 213,737 78,638] 47,266 41,594 39,319 6,920
25 | 2844 |HINZ 2 R T 186,501 62,911 50,328] 47,266] 25,996 0
2 | 3111 |BA &S pis | i 186,411 47,266 47,183 35,343 31,455 25,164
27 | 2026 |kaH EEIE BHEES 168,286 62,911 39,319] 25,164] 25,164 15,728
28 | 3245 |/ ERAR #RYES 148,469] 100,657 25,164 15,728 6,920 0
29 | 2957 |4@)I| #Eho ST S 141,794 47,266 32,495| 25,996] 20,309 15,728
30 | 3009 [$AAE I EAN & 136,770] 47,266 32,495| 25,996] 18,431 12,582
31 | 2538 |3k FER [BEMWILE 133,361 64,990 35,343| 25, 164 7, 864 0
32 | 2819 | w3 BINRES 121,973) 47,266 39,319] 19,660 7, 864 7, 864
33 | 3209 |#&m #AF pi=g NE = 118,222 41,594] 35,343| 31,455 9,830 0
34 | 2521 [HEBFER BEEMmTS l16,468] 47,266 25,164 15,728 15,728| 12,582
35 | 3976 [Pk % BHEES 107,773 47,266] 35,343| 25, |64 0 0
36 | 3939 (2 B¢ P Aicr=s 98,820 47,266 25,996 15,728 9,830 0
37 | 3656 |14k i SEANTE S 95,125] 36,862 22,089 15,728] 12,582 7, 864
38 | 2522 [\ #E BRI R & 88,158 47,266 15,728 12,582| 12,582 0
39 | 4115 |[#BE BT BHEES 68,970 47,266] 13,840 7, 864 0 0
40 | 2870 |EpE E# HERS 64,574 51,992 12,582 0 0 0
41 | 3125 |Lo ] R E S 62,994 47, 266 7, 864 7, 864 0 0
42 | 2879 | REE EF ENEES 62,596] 15,728 13,840 12,582| 12,582 7, 864
43 | 2027 |"NE 3% BHEES 61,338] 25, 164] 15,728] 12,582 7, 864 0
44 | 4104 | TR #HB ERTILS 55, 130] 47,266 7, 864 0 0 0
45 | 3978 [MmH FEH BHEES 54,186 47,266 6,920 0 0 0
46 | 2294 |HA=Y T BHIYRNT7r—H 5 51,992 51,992 0 0 0 0
47 | 2636 |EA XA FATZRIS57 51,160] 25,996 12,582 12,582 0 0
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48 | 3938 [db& 3R# EibAE S 47,266] 47,266 0 0 0 0
49 | 3977 [AfTRIEDH LEHG 46,442 25,996 12,582 7, 864 0 0
50 | 2049 LA  #A 074 >75=2757 35,633] 29,489 6, 144 0 0 0
51 | 4044 |1&ERZEARTE ST 35,230] 12,582 7, 864 7, 864 6,920 0
52 | 3297 [1£@&< 5 5 EHET—RXALYY 31,702 9, 830 7, 864 7, 864 6, |44 0
53 | 2925 [ZBEH & BHES 23,592 7, 864 7, 864 7, 864 0 0
54 | 4002 [o4f Fk SRR B RS 5 20, 446] 12,582 7,864 0 0 0
